[ number of missing inner layers |

mean hi

<hits> vs n

Ratio

Entries

1

107}

1072

1073

10

107°

Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Sl.dDev
PP TPPIR IR TVTL FUUT FUURT THUR FRURE PP PO
e TS -
05 115 2 25 3 35 4 45 5

[ number of missing outer layers |

10

Rat

1

107}

1072

1073

10

107°

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

168
2.054
2.199

Entries
Mean

167
2.036
2.183

Std Dev

108 :
e
rl
i;
0

o
©

10 15

20 25

—s— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_batch

=== DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_NObatch

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

5

2.

0.95
=3

_ ...... \ +++ _______
= ik
_' ﬁt# ..... .
CTE T
S

track n

10

| Entries
: | Mean
: | Std Dev

Entries
: | Mean
i - Std Dev

iy
TTTT] T

5 10 15

[Nofreco track vs pT |

10

Rat|

20 25 30 35 40

track hits

1072

1073

T

10

T

10°°

T

il

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

105

iy
TTTT T T

o
©
a

iy
o
I8

10

10°
P,

: 2
10 track



	Contents
	Page 1


